GLENDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT

JANUARY

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

3

6

7

8

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

3

4

5

7

10

1"

12

14

16

30

17

25

19

21

26

27

28

3

4

5

10

11

12

14

15

17

19

21

22

24

25

26

28

29

31

1

2

7

8

9

1"

12

o

16

18

19

21

22

23

25

26

28

29

30

FEBRUARY

4

6

1

13

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

25

26

27

4

5

6

MARCH

11

12

13

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

25

26

27

29

30

3

APRIL

10

12

17

19

26

MAY

10

17

18

24

25

31

JUNE

14

15

21

22

August
August 10

September
September 4
September 7

October
October 2
October 2
October 9
October 12-16

November
November 11
November 13
November 18
November 20
November 23-24
November 25-27

December
December 2
December 18
December 21-31

January
January 1
January 4
January 14
January 18

February
February 5
February 12
February 15

March
March 2
March 14
March 15-19

April

April 14
April 28
April 28
April 30

May
May 3-7
May 4
May 5
May 7
May 12
May 12
May 13
May 27
May 31

2020-2021 Special Dates and Events

Special Events/Holidays
Recognition Days
Calendar Dates

First Day of School

Professional Growth Day
Labor Day Holiday

National Maintenance/Custodial Worker Day
National Techie Day

National Denim Day

Fall Break

Veterans' Day Holiday

School Psychologists Day

Education Support Professional Day
Substitute Educators Day

College Shirt/Sweatshirt Days
Thanksgiving Holiday

National Special Education Day
District Office Holiday Luncheon
Winter Break

Winter Break

Professional Growth Day
School Board Appreciation Day
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Social Emotional Learning Specialist Day
Love the Bus Transportation Appreciation Day
Presidents' Day Holiday

Read Across America
PI Day
Spring Break

National Library Workers Day

National Administrative Professionals Day
Business Partner Reception

National School Principals’ Day

Teacher Appreciation Week
National Teacher Day
Celebration of Excellence

School Lunch Hero Day

National School Nurse Day
Everyday Hero Awards Reception
Retirement Reception

Last Day of School

Memorial Day Holiday

28

29

Note: The Superintendent’s Office will issue an appreciative gesture, i.e., thank
you note/card, candy or other treat, to the appropriate employee group(s) on
the Recognition dates indicated above in pink. Participation in recognition date
activities is at each site/department administration’s discretion.



