GLENDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2020-2021 Special Dates and Events

			_	04	- 0	_	 .	b opecial b	ates and Livents
	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		Special Events/Holidays
AUGUST	26	27	28	29	30	31	1		Recognition Days
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		Calendar Dates
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	August 10	First Day of Cahool
							<u> </u>	August 10	First Day of School
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	September	
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	September 4	Professional Growth Day
OCTOBER SEPTEMBER	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	September 7	Labor Day Holiday
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	•	, ,
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	October	
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	October 2	National Maintenance/Custodial Worker Day
	20	21	22	23	24	23	20	October 2	National Techie Day
	27	28	29	30	1	2	3	October 9	National Denim Day
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	October 12-16	Fall Break
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	November	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	November 11	Veterans' Day Holiday
								November 13	School Psychologists Day
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	November 18	Education Support Professional Day
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	November 20	Substitute Educators Day
DECEMBER NOVEMBER	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	November 23-24	College Shirt/Sweatshirt Days
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	November 25-27	Thanksgiving Holiday
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	December	
	29	30	1	2	3	4	5	December 2	National Special Education Day
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	December 18	District Office Holiday Luncheon
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	December 21-31	Winter Break
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	January	
				23		25		January 1	Winter Break
	27	28	29	30	31	1	2	January 4	Professional Growth Day
JANUARY	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	January 14	School Board Appreciation Day
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	January 18	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	February	
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	February 5	Social Emotional Learning Specialist Day
FEBRUARY	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	February 12	Love the Bus Transportation Appreciation Day
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	February 15	Presidents' Day Holiday
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	March	
						1		March 2	Read Across America
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	March 14	PI Day
	28	1	2	3	4	5	6	March 15-19	Spring Break
MARCH	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	April	N. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	April 14	National Library Workers Day
	B							April 28	National Administrative Professionals Day
	28	29	30	31	1	2	3	April 28 April 30	Business Partner Reception National School Principals' Day
APRIL	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	April 50	National School Timespals Day
	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	May	
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	May 3-7	Teacher Appreciation Week
	25	26	27	28	29	30	1	May 4	National Teacher Day
MAY								May 5	Celebration of Excellence
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	May 7	School Lunch Hero Day
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	May 12	National School Nurse Day
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	May 12	Everyday Hero Awards Reception
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	May 13 May 27	Retirement Reception Last Day of School
								May 31	Memorial Day Holiday
	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	riu, Ji	Memoria Day Homany
JUNE	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Note: The Superintend	dent's Office will issue an appreciative gesture, i.e., tha

28

29

30

Note: The Superintendent's Office will issue an appreciative gesture, i.e., thank you note/card, candy or other treat, to the appropriate employee group(s) on the Recognition dates indicated above in pink. Participation in recognition date activities is at each site/department administration's discretion.